
UCF Men's Golf Qualifying Results

74°-83° 77°-86° 79°-89° 76°-85° 76°-84° 75°-87° 76°-88° 73°-81° 72°-84°

Strokes To Par Rounds Average Total Rounds Average Pos Player 2-6mph 3-5mph 2-6mph 1-8mph 1-6mph 2-7mph 3-6mph 9-12mph 1-3mph

2426 +50 33 73.52 2041 33 61.85 1 Clemente Silva 69 44 70 59 75 36 71 41 72 77 73 52 68 38 71 56 73

2366 +62 32 73.94 2104 32 65.75 2 Hans Risvaer 69 74 72 73 72 45 74 29 71 98 73 47 71 30 67 155 69

2442 +66 33 74.00 2360 33 71.52 3 Palmer Haynes 77 26 77 83 71 61 68 62 76 43 70 102 74 36 72 38 73

2444 +68 33 74.06 1993 33 60.39 4 Lucas Dutartre 74 72 74 50 71 45 70 57 74 49 72 48 82 31 72 78 79

2461 +85 33 74.58 2100 33 63.64 5 Jakub Hejlek 81 36 73 58 77 27 75 33 69 98 70 76 72 75 77 139 70

2392 +88 32 74.75 1907 32 59.59 6 Chase Haygood 74 62 72 71 75 44 72 48 72 50 77 36 71 55 71 74 68

2496 +120 33 75.64 1890 33 57.27 7 Cam Goldknopf 77 64 77 65 75 51 72 52 71 78 72 70 72 52 71 32 73

2499 +123 33 75.73 1899 33 57.55 8 Jakob Stubhaug 77 34 76 49 76 53 75 30 79 48 76 48 75 33 73 33 75
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72°-86° 74°-84° 76°-88° 75°-87° 65°-79° 65°-77° 70°-83° 68°-80° 62°-78° 50°-60° Temp 57°-60° 47°-68° 57°-75°

2-8mph 3-7mph 1-6mph 1-3mph 3-8mph 5-10mph 4-10mph 5-13mph 2-13mph 7-11mph Wind 12-22mph 3-10mph 3-5 mph

63 76 46 71 61 67 92 71 68 73 112 79 63 71 63 70 75 78 55 82 58 DNP DNP 75 41 71 74 70

98 75 54 70 77 74 52 70 43 75 64 72 76 74 107 73 80 77 54 73 57 DNP DNP DNP DNP 78 86 81

48 81 49 73 71 75 103 67 77 68 123 75 90 85 60 72 117 70 78 75 75 DNP DNP 75 87 76 137 74

35 69 77 70 65 74 37 71 76 72 58 75 71 77 41 73 97 75 66 80 48 DNP DNP 72 36 77 40 73

113 71 77 75 59 73 55 71 46 75 41 79 58 77 55 77 31 76 42 77 36 DNP DNP 78 18 74 68 75

89 68 87 73 54 73 77 68 54 75 71 74 52 79 31 67 86 75 51 78 51 DNP DNP DNP DNP 73 89 73

49 77 48 70 36 83 37 72 47 76 90 78 55 76 78 74 81 75 52 85 28 DNP DNP 74 51 71 56 74

73 72 95 72 56 70 69 82 37 70 60 76 42 73 53 72 75 77 72 77 68 DNP DNP 70 89 77 69 81

DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP DNP 74 122 85
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Lake Nona Rio PinarRitz Carlton Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Twin RiversLake Nona Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Twin Rivers Lake Nona Twin Rivers Twin Rivers

1/21/26 1/23/2610/20/25 10/24/25 10/31/25 11/3/25 11/10/259/21/25 9/26/25 10/16/25 10/18/25 10/19/259/18/25 9/19/25 9/20/25



72°-68° 36°-50° 49°-57° 45°-55° 45°-65° 37°-53° 40°-52° 47°-60° 74°-67° 57°-56° 67°-77°

4-14mph 3-9mph 4-13mph 5-10mph 3-6mph 10-16mph 6-8mph 2-10mph 8-12mph 6-14mph 2-11mph

124 75 48 77 45 75 96 80 62 73 40 80 37 73 45 72 57 74 69 75 57 76 87

96 74 49 78 51 79 41 77 45 73 58 82 72 79 77 73 55 71 55 70 51 80 55

62 70 96 74 64 72 104 80 58 70 78 83 55 71 59 74 44 72 54 73 62 79 58

78 74 37 75 61 78 80 75 47 67 90 88 41 75 54 72 60 73 63 69 112 72 93

76 71 65 77 57 81 66 74 111 74 90 77 90 75 66 69 69 74 90 74 34 73 45

71 85 42 75 53 84 41 81 40 77 42 80 66 80 61 76 84 80 26 67 98 79 51

76 79 86 81 49 75 62 83 54 79 25 77 53 77 68 76 52 74 77 75 56 75 60

69 80 53 72 54 80 25 82 39 81 57 82 65 83 75 72 71 73 101 71 64 72 40

88 77 61 85 52 78 80 79 82 79 56 DNP DNP 78 46 71 93 77 56 77 56 78 68
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Ritz Carlton Ritz Carlton Rio PinarRio Pinar Ritz Carlton Shingle Creek Lake Nona Panther LakeRio Pinar Ritz Carlton Shingle Creek Rio Pinar

2/28/26 3/23/26 3/25/262/7/26 2/9/26 2/23/26 2/24/26 2/25/261/23/26 1/26/26 1/28/26 2/6/26


